
MOON SHOT 
FOR EQUITY

Leading Productive Conversations 
About Race 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotmay

Confronting Explicit Acts of Racism 
and Racial Violence on Campus 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021
11am-2pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotjune

Addressing Employee Encounters 
with Workplace Racism 
Wednesday, July 14, 2021
11am-2pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotjuly

Recovering from Racial Inequities 
Produced and Exacerbated by COVID-19
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
11am-2pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotaugust

Integrating Racial Topics Across 
the Curriculum 
Friday, September 17, 2021
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotseptember

Cultivating and Sustaining Inclusive 
Classrooms for Students of Color
Friday, October 15, 2021 
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotoctober

Disaggregating Data to Identify 
Racial Inequities
Friday, November 19, 2021
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotnovember

Accountability and Incentives for 
Advancing Racial Equity
Friday, December 17, 2021
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotdecember

Embedding Racial Equity into 
Workplace Practices and Policies 
Friday, January 21, 2022
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotjanuary

Recruiting and Retaining Faculty of Color 
Friday, February 18, 2022
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotfebruary

Recruiting and Strategically 
Diversifying Staff at All Levels 
Friday, March 18, 2022
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotmarch

Repairing Historical Racial Harm 
Friday, April 22, 2022
1pm-4pm CST
http://uscrec.info/moonshotapril

Up to 100 employees from each institution may join each month.

RACIAL EQUITY 
eCONVENING SERIES


